Stondard Deviation Units

Standard Deviation Units

Standard Deviation Units

IHIE INDUSTRY OPERATIONALLY VALID DATA

Average Piston Skirt Varnish

LTMS Severity Analysis

EWMA O
OFF SCALE s

EWMA Actiom Limit

EWMA Warning Lirmit

EWMA Action Limit

o 42 84 1Tz2B 168 210 252 294 336 378 420 462 504 546 588 630 672 714 U756
COUNT IN COMPLETION DATE ORDER
Severe
‘ LTMS Precision Analysis

840

336

— T
378 420 462

O 42 84 1286 168 210 252 294 504
COUNT IN COMPLETION DATE ORDER
CUSUM Severity Analysis
1
S —= — N oy N ~ ~ M <+ <t << WO o W O O OO [~ —— — O
1 = 2 22 2222 2 T 222 B2 E 22 2 2E2
S 3283 2385 & 2 25E38= £33 8 =% 32 5838%
1 S o> o oo oo oS S S o oo o oo o oo oo oo oo

95

73

51

29

—37

—59

—81

— 103

— 125

546 588 630

714 756 798 840

672

129

172 215 258 301

344 387 430 473 516 559

COUNT IN COMPLETION DATE ORDER

602 645 688 731 774 817

TMC 27APR0O4:08:36



